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BANCO BRADESCO SA COM NPV

ISIN: BRBBDCACNOR1

Overview

2024/10/18 22:07:40

Price
13.34 BRL

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

o

0.38% (0.05)

BRBBDCACNOR1
BBDC3

Bovespa

BRL

Financial

Stock

11,614 EUR
BOVESPA INDEX

13.27 BRL (500)
13.35 BRL (1,000)
13.32 BRL

13.48 BRL

13.15 BRL

13.29 BRL
13.294025 BRL
6,044,100
80,350,414.00
7,728

1,000
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/10/14
2024/09/27
2024/09/27
2024/09/23
2024/09/11

Headline Download
ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &
B Aktienempfehlungen Global &,
ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &

13


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/option/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_OPTION=261375922
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=BRBBDCACNOR1&ID_NOTATION=1984367
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412301
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=73983d8bf327f10de842dcc8706d6e51967d28b7eb1166baa6e6663fe10c9ad3&idfile=61201&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61201%2F2024-10-14%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b578be591e6ca9fee&time=1729436133&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409672
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7fecd53fb20041ae2e155eead8d94aadfe5a06ed46682a0dc49a19e03081720f&idfile=61109&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61109%2F2024-09-27%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f1886148c6ca554a7&time=1729436133&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409670
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=26b4f4e80a69661a49e308c053c2828b7b8745ce609ac0a1fed4b786d30d1f66&idfile=61108&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61108%2F2024-09-27%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=fabc7eaa784a92ed0&time=1729436133&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=408822
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8e52255dea4d236f409354b717ca0a76fe19d5a38d093bf682fcdd0109db7b0e&idfile=61074&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61074%2F2024-09-23%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=79f88d98f5b02aaab&time=1729436133&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a98bd1abd1669d9a24ace3f22bcad96d10ede3c0448c82380a53136efc16d702&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c7a94737c2dc18f88&time=1729436133&tool=RSC

BANCO BRADESCO SA COM NPV

Details

2024/10/18 22:07:40
Price

13.34 BRL
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)

o

0.38% (0.05)

BRBBDCACNOR1
BBDC3

Bovespa

BRL

Financial

Stock

11,614 EUR

Benchmark BOVESPA INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 13.27 BRL (500)
Ask (Ask size) 13.35 BRL (1,000)
Open 13.32 BRL
High 13.48 BRL
Low 13.15 BRL
Close (prev. day) 13.29 BRL
VWAP 13.294025 BRL
Volume (pcs) 6,044,100
Trading volume 80,350,414.00
Number of trades 7,728
Last size 1,000
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +9.70% +6.46% -20.60%
Perf (abs.) +1.18 +0.81 -3.46
Beta 0.87 1.01 0.98
Volatility 21.83 25.45 28.19
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Time Price
2024/10/18 22:07 13.34 BRL

Exchange [¥ Date

Bovespa

13.25 BRL (6,194,100
13.39 BRL (5,820,497
12.55 BRL (6,544,656
12.92 BRL (6,957,248
15.26 BRL (2024/01/02
10.87 BRL (2024/06/19
15.77 BRL (2023/12/19
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
10.87 BRL (2024/06/19)

Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades
80.35 7,728
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=1984367

BANCO BRADESCO SA COM NPV

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

1« bradesco

Contact Details
BANCO BRADESCO S.A

Cidade de Deus S/N - Vila Yara 06029-900
Osasco SP

Telefon: +55 - 113 - 684 - 5376
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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